)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 10, 2024, 01:42:18 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*1105 (Rat #0344, Act #0575 of 1994) Joint Resolution, By Leventis
A Joint Resolution to direct the South Carolina Department of Transportation to erect certain directional signs relating to the
location of the Florence County Visitor Information Center.

02/01/94
02/02/94
02/02/94
02/03/94
02/08/94
02/08/94
03/03/94
03/30/94
03/30/94
03/31/94
04/14/94
04/20/94
04/20/94
05/02/94
05/02/94

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-6

Read second time SJ-21

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-22
Read third time and sent to House SJ-12

Introduced and read first time HJ-13

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-13
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-4
Read second time HJ-99

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-100
Read third time and enrolled HJ-6

Ratified R 344

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/20/94

Act No. 575

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



