South Carolina[®] Legislature

May 10, 2024, 01:42:18 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*1105 (Rat #0344, Act #0575 of 1994) Joint Resolution, By Leventis

A Joint Resolution to direct the South Carolina Department of Transportation to erect certain directional signs relating to the location of the Florence County Visitor Information Center.

02/01/94	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-6
02/02/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-21
02/02/94	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-22
02/03/94	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-12
02/08/94	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-13
02/08/94	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-13
03/03/94	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-4
03/30/94	House	Read second time HJ-99
03/30/94	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-100
03/31/94	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-6
04/14/94		Ratified R 344
04/20/94		Signed By Governor
04/20/94		Effective date 04/20/94
05/02/94		Act No. 575
05/02/94		Copies available